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U-21 Championship
2018/19 17th round, Match #100

Friday, 02.12.2018, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv

0 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
7 Gio
9 Alibekov Akhmed (C)
10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
14 Vantukh Roman
16 Yarosh Mykola
19 Popov Denys
21 Supriaha Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
2 Syrota Oleksandr
4 Dmytruk Taras
8 Kopytov Dmytro
20 Shpyrka Yurii
22 Khotsianovskyi Artem
23 Shulianskyi Artem

Coach
Moroz Yurii

12 Varakuta Danylo
22 Veliev Viacheslav
7 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
2 Smirnov Yevgen
13 Romaniuk Yurii
18 Hramatik Kostiantyn
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo (C)
15 Tsokan Viacheslav
16 Titaievskyi Mykyta
10 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
31 Diemienchuk Valerii
19 Shoniia Mykyta
21 Sokolov Oleh
20 Vdovychenko Dmytro
17 Sablin Bohdan
4 Buriachenko Mykola
5 Demchuk Maksym

Coach
Kovalov Albert

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 17th round, Match #100
Friday, 02.12.2018, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
14' 15 Tsokan Viacheslav

20 Vdovychenko Dmytro

46' 18 Hramatik Kostiantyn
21 Sokolov Oleh

46' 11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
19 Shoniia Mykyta

10 Buletsa Serhii 49'

59' 13 Romaniuk Yurii

63' 13 Romaniuk Yurii
5 Demchuk Maksym

21 Supriaha Vladyslav
22 Khotsianovskyi Artem 63'

64' 10 Shtohrin Andrii

13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
8 Kopytov Dmytro 65'

77' 19 Shoniia Mykyta

8 Kopytov Dmytro 80'

14 Vantukh Roman
23 Shulianskyi Artem 82'

83' 2 Smirnov Yevgen
4 Buriachenko Mykola

10 Buletsa Serhii
20 Shpyrka Yurii 85'

90+1' 12 Varakuta Danylo

90+3' 7 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


